Supplementary Table 4. Pre- and post-training tests performed during different phases of the menstrual cycle.
	Menstrual cycle phase

	
	Early follicular
	Late follicular
	Early luteal
	Late luteal

	PRE 
 COL (n = 6)
 PLA (n = 8)
	
2
2
	
3
3
	
1
2
	
0
1

	POST
 COL (n = 6)
 PLA (n = 8)
	
1
3
	
1
3
	
4
0
	
0

2



